w

of February 5, 1980, as amended by Amendment to Contract
dated as of April 30, 1980, between Triangle Publications,
Inc. and Hart Graphics, Inc.

Greenville County does hereby constitute and appoint
First National Bank of South Carolina in its capacity as
Agent pursuant to that certain Agency Agreement dated as of
May 1, 1980 between First National Bank of South Carolina
and The Chase Manhattan Bank, N.A. its true and lawful
attorney for it and in its name to collect and receive
payment of any and all rentals and payments under the Lease
Agreement and to give good and sufficient receipts therefor,
and agrees that First National Bank of South Carolina , as
Agent, may but shall not be required to institute any
proceedings or take any action in its name or in the name of
Greenville County to enforce payment or collection of any or

all such rentals or payments.

L

T A S K T g TR e T - T o

s s g e g T oW S

R

L et e e

Ta328 ®v.2]

LS
"‘_ﬁ_::z";"‘:g

T P Lol




